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188$ 14371 comes from Barwadih and amalgamates at Chopan with 24369/14369.

25A
TRAIN NAME

Mandua-
dih
New
Delhi

Express

Varanasi
Ahmeda-

bad
Express

Pratap-
garh
Delhi

Padma-
vat

Express

Faiza-
bad

Delhi
Express

Kishan-
ganj-
Ajmer
Garib
Nawaz

Express

Azam-
garh
Delhi

Kaifiyaat
Express

Luck-
now
New
Delhi
Gomti

Express

Prayag
Bareilly
Express

Pratap-
garh

Kanpur
Express

Shakti-
nagar/

Barwadih
Bareilly
Triveni

Express

Singrauli/
Barwadih
Bareilly
Triveni

Express

Allaha-
bad

Lucknow
Ganga
Gomti

Express

Vara-
nasi

Kanpur
Varuna

Express

Lucknow
Jn.

New
Delhi

Shatabdi
Express

Raxaul
Delhi
Sarai

Rohilla
Sadh-

bhavana
Express

Raxaul
Delhi
Sarai

Rohilla
Sadh-

bhavana
Express

Sultan
pur Delhi

Sarai
Rohilla
Sadh-

bhavana
Express

Lucknow
New
Delhi
AC

Express

Yesvant-
pur

Lucknow
Express

Sultan-
pur

Ahmeda-
bad

Express

Varanasi
Singrauli
Intercity
Express

Varanasi
Shakthi
nagar
Link

Express

Kanpur
Anand

Vihar (T)
Express

Mau
Anand

Vihar (T)
Express

Yesvant-
pur

Lucknow
Express

Malda
Town

Anand
Vihar (T)
Express

Lucknow
Jn.

Anand
Vihar (T)
Double
Decker

AC
Express

Prayag
Lucknow
Intercity
Express

Lucknow
Jn.

Anand
Vihar(T)

Tejas
Express

Train Number 12581 19408 14207 14205 15715 12225 12419 14307 14123 24369
14371$

14369
14371$ 14215 14227 12003 14007 14015 14013$ 12429$ 12539 19404 13345 23345 14151 15025 22683 13429 12583 14209 12585

Class of accommodation 1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

1A,2A
SL,II

CC
II SL,II II

2A
SL,II,

2A
SL,II,

CC
2S,II

CC
2S,II

EC,CC
P

3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A 2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
II

CC
II

3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II CC CC,2S,II EC,CC

From Table No. 18A 73 73 22A 22A/
64 17A 17A 67

Days of departure at
orig inating stati on Daily Sa Daily Daily Tu,F,Su Daily Daily Daily Daily M,W,F,

Su
Tu,Th,

Sa Daily Daily Daily Th,Sa M,W Tu,Su Daily W W Daily Daily Su Tu, Su M F F, Su Daily Except
Th

Km. Varanasi a
d 15.45 04.50 11.35

11.45
11.35
11.45 14.10 14.10 23.48

23.58

3 Manduadih d 22.40

94 Mau a
d

20.25
20.40 10.45

129 Azamgarh d 21.35 16.25 11.30

185 Shahganj a
d

23.30
23.55

17.35
18.00

13.05
13.30

82 Shaktinagar d 15.55

63 Singrauli d 16.20

0 Chopan d 18.30 18.30 19.20 19.35

0 Singrauli a 20.50

Shaktinagar a 22.00

173 Allahabad a
d

01.20
01.45

02.30
03.05

02.30
03.05 06.00 02.00

02.40
12.45
13.10

Prayag d 22.15 03.18
03.23

03.18
03.23

06.13
06.15 15.40

160 Phaphamau a
d

22.29
22.30

03.37
03.38

03.37
03.38

06.29
06.30

128 Pratapgarh a
d 17.00 00.02

00.07 04.35 04.15
04.17

14.35
14.40

01.45
01.50

224 Rae Bareli a
d

19.10
19.15

03.12
03.17

06.21
06.23

05.35
05.40

05.35
05.40

08.28
08.33

06.00
06.08

16.12
16.17

03.30
03.32

17.24
17.26

245 Sultanpur a
d

17.45
17.50

07.11
07.13

15.15
15.30

15.15
15.30 15.30 17.50

Nihalgarh a
d

07.52
07.54

16.14
16.16

16.14
16.16

16.14
16.16

18.35
18.37

196 Faizabad a
d 17.25 01.45

01.51
19.50
19.52

15.34
15.39

302 Lucknow/
Lucknow Jn.

a
d

21.10
21.30

21.25
21.40

19.55
20.05

04.45
04.55

22.50
23.15 06.00 06.30

06.40
08.05
08.10

08.35
08.45

08.35
08.45 10.15 09.50

10.00 15.35 18.25
18.50

18.25
18.50

18.25
18.50 23.30 08.50 21.10

21.30
18.40
19.00 18.40 05.40

05.50 05.00 19.25 06.50

374 Kanpur Central a
d

04.15
04.20

00.45
00.50

07.35
07.40 09.40 11.35 16.50

16.55 07.50 21.35
21.45

08.05
08.10

536 Bareilly a
d

01.00
01.05

01.22
01.27

23.55
23.58

08.25
08.28 10.55 12.40 12.40 ...

...
...
...

...

...
02.42
02.45

01.00
01.05

09.53
09.58

08.25
08.28

627 Moradabad a
d

03.00
03.10

03.15
03.25

01.40
01.48

10.05
10.15

01.10
01.20

01.10
01.20

01.10
01.20

04.15
04.22

02.40
02.50

11.30
11.40

10.05
10.15

732 Hapur a
d

05.00
05.05

03.15
03.17

02.50
02.52

02.50
02.52

02.50
02.52

...

...

405 Kannauj d 09.13

463 Farrukhabad d 11.30
588 Shikohabad d ... ... 10.26 ... 14.25

605 Tundla a
d

...

...
...
...

11.18
11.21

19.20
19.22

15.00
15.05

683 Aligarh a
d

04.40
04.45

12.21
12.23

20.08
20.10

15.58
16.01

00.42
00.45

Khurja d 12.53

789 Ghaziabad a
d

11.30
11.32

06.00
06.02

04.55
04.57

...

...
14.12
14.14

21.33
21.35

04.00
04.02

04.00
04.02

04.00
04.02

06.38
06.40

03.10
03.12

13.54
13.56

12.28
12.30

Anand Vihar (T) a 18.20 03.45 14.35 13.00 13.00

792 New Delhi a 12.20 15.05 22.15 07.25

788 Delhi a
d

06.20
06.40 06.45 05.50 13.10

13.35 07.05 04.50
05.10

04.50
05.10

04.50
05.10

06.20
06.40

Delhi Sarai Rohilla a 05.40 05.40 05.40

Days of arri va l a t
destination stati on Daily Su Daily Daily W,Sa,

M Daily Daily Daily Daily Tu,Th,
Sa,M W,F,Su Daily Daily Daily F, Su Tu,Th W, M Daily F Th Daily Daily Su W, M W Sa F, Su Daily Except

Th

To Table No. 23 23 23
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TRAIN NAME

Jaunpur
Rae

Bareli
Express

Howrah
Jaisal-

mer
Express

Raxaul
Delhi
Sarai

Rohilla
Sadh-

bhavana
Express

Varanasi
New
Delhi

Mahama-
na

Express

Malda
Town
Delhi

Farakka
Express

Malda
Town
Delhi

Farakka
Express

Varanasi
New
Delhi
Kashi

Vishwa-
nath

Express

Lucknow
New
Delhi
Mail

Jay-
nagar

Amritsar
Saryu

Yamuna
Express

Kanpur
Central
Bhiwani
Kalindi

Express

Allaha-
bad

Mankap-
ur

Express

Rajg ir
New Delhi

Shram-
jeevi

Express

Varanasi
Lucknow
Intercity
Express

Mandua-
dih

 New
Delhi
Shiv

Ganga
Express

Varanasi
Bareilly
Express

Varanasi
Anand

Vihar (T)
Garib
Rath

Express

Sealdah
Delhi

Express

Train Number 14201 12371 14017 22417 13483 13413 14257 12229 14649 14723 14125 12391 14203 12559 14235 22407 13119

Class of accommodation II
2A,3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

1A,2A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

CC
2S,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

3A
FC,SL,ll

3A 3A
SL,II

From Table No. 12 22A 1A 1A 22A 1A/67 1A

Days of departure at
originating station Daily M F Tu,Th

Sa
Tu,W,
F,Su

M,Th,
Sa Daily Daily Tu,F,

Su Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Su,Tu,
Th Th, Su

Km. Varanasi a
d

19.05
19.30

11.35
11.45 18.55 11.00

11.10
11.00
11.10 14.00 15.02

15.12 16.20 23.40 19.30 21.40
22.05

Manduadih d 19.30

52 Zafarabad d ... 12.10 12.10

94 Mau a
d

17.20
17.30

129 Azamgarh d 18.35

185 Shahganj a
d

13.25
13.30

13.25
13.30

20.05
20.30

01.18
01.20

173 Allahabad a
d 18.15 22.05

22.30

Jaunpur d 16.00

160 Phaphamau a
d

18.47
18.48

Janghai d 17.50 15.24 17.37

128 Pratapgarh a
d

19.20
19.25

21.20
21.25

16.17
16.22

19.35
19.40

18.30
18.32

21.20
21.25

224 Raebareli a
d 21.40 23.20

23.25
18.15
18.20

20.03
20.08

23.20
23.25

245 Sultanpur a
d

21.25
21.27

14.05
14.15

21.15
21.20

17.10
17.12

00.10
00.12

189 Ayodhya a
d

14.59
15.01

14.59
15.01

21.53
21.55

02.58
03.00

196 Faizabad a
d

15.34
15.39

15.34
15.39

22.15
22.20

23.10
23.25

03.17
03.22

302 Lucknow a
d

01.20
01.30

18.25
18.50

23.50
00.05

19.05
19.30

18.55
19.30

20.35
20.45 22.15 01.05

01.15
20.20
20.30 22.10 06.55

07.10
01.20
01.30

02.45
02.55

374 Kanpur Central a
d

21.05
21.15

21.05
21.15 17.25 01.30

01.38

536 Bareilly a
d

04.55
05.00

...

...
03.17
03.20

00.40
00.45

01.50
01.55

04.55
05.00

00.12
00.17 14.25 04.55

05.00
06.15
06.20

627 Moradabad a
d

06.50
07.05

01.10
01.20

04.53
05.00

02.20
02.28

03.35
03.45

08.20
08.30

01.55
02.05

06.50
07.05

08.05
08.15

732 Hapur a
d

02.50
02.52

04.17
04.20

05.18
05.23

10.15
10.17

405 Kannauj d 19.01

463 Farrukhabad a
d

20.30
21.05

551 Shikohabad a
d

23.30
23.35

23.30
23.35

23.45
23.50

...

...

588 Tundla a
d

00.30
00.38

00.30
00.38

01.00
01.10

...

...

666 Aligarh a
d

01.53
01.58

01.53
01.58

02.17
02.22

...

...

Khurja d 02.28 02.28 02.52

712 Ghaziabad a
d

09.43
09.45

04.00
04.02

07.37
07.39

03.50
03.52

03.50
03.52

05.20
05.22

06.20
06.23

11.45
11.47

04.45
04.47

04.23
04.25

...

...
11.07
11.09

Anand Vihar (T) a 10.15

792 New Delhi a 08.25 06.15 07.10 05.10 08.10

788 Delhi a
d

10.25
10.40

04.50
05.10 04.40 04.40 12.30

13.20
05.35
05.55 11.55

Delhi Sarai Rohilla 05.40

Days of arrival at
destination station Daily Tu Sa W,F,Su Th,F,

Su,Tu
W,Sa,

M Daily Daily W,Sa,
M Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily M,W,F Sa, Tu

To Table No. 59 15 39 81

25A




